
Time Table of  ANNUAL EXAM  (2021-22) 

Date/Day STD- I STD- II STD- III STD- IV STD- V STD- VI STD- VII STD- VIII STD- IX 

02/03/2022 (Wednesday) Maths Science English Maths English ---- ---- ---- ---- 

03/03/2022 (Thursday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- S.St. Maths S.St. S.St. 

04/03/2022 (Friday) Hindi English Hindi Science Hindi ---- ---- ---- ---- 

05/03/2022 (Saturday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- English Science Science I.T. 

07/03/2022 (Monday) Science Maths Maths English Maths ---- ---- ---- ---- 

08/03/2022 (Tuesday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- Maths S.St. Maths Maths 

09/03/2022 (Wednesday) English Hindi Science Hindi Science ---- ---- ---- ---- 

10/03/2022 (Thursday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- Science Hindi English Science 

11/03/2022 (Friday) 
G.K. 

Online 

M.Sc 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 

M.Sc. 

Online 
---- ---- ---- ---- 

12/03/2022 (Saturday) 
Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 

M.Sc 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 
Sanskrit English Hindi Hindi 

14/03/2022 (Monday) 
M.Sc. 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 

M.Sc 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 
Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit English 

15/03/2022 (Tuesday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 
---- 

16/03/2022 (Wednesday) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 
G.K. 

Online 

Comp. 

Online 

G.K. 

Online 
---- 

 

INSTRUCTIONS 

(1) Examination timing will be from 09:15 am to 12:15 pm. 



(2) Students should reach in exam hall before 15 minutes of examinations. 

(3) Reporting time for the students in school premises will be 09:00 am. 

(4) All examinations will be conducted in written format in the school premises only. 

(5) All students should carry personal hand sanitizer, water bottle and mask with themselves during examinations. 

(6) All parents make sure that your all four installments of tuition fee should be cleared before the examinations. 

(7) All students should follow the guidelines of COVID – 19 strictly during the examination. 

(8) Online Exam will be conducted through “Google Link”. And the link will be shared by the subject teacher at few minute 

before of exam timing. 

“Google Link”

 

 


